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Date: 2022-12-02

Project: 2022-2-NL01-KA210-SCH-000096099

Project Details

Project Code 2022-2-NL01-KA210-SCH-000096099
Project Title Fight the Fake

Project Title in English Fight The Fake

Project Acronym FTF

Grant Awarded 60 000,00
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Annex Il - KA2 - Agreement Number: 2022-2-NL01-KA210-SCH-000096099

Date: 2022-12-02

Budget Summary

The beneficiary will work to achieve the following indicative targets with the provided grant and within the flexibility rules defined in Special Conditions of this Grant Agreement.

Activities

Cybersecurity workshop

Lecture of a college professor about fact
Lecture of a journalist

Lessons with a youth worker from SpazioGiovani

Mobility to France

Mobility to Italy

Mobility to Spain

Mobility to the Netherlands
Organizational support Italy
Organizational support Netherlands
Organizational support Spain
Realisation of the final support

Visit of the upside down museum in Amsterdam
Visit to Falseum at Verrone Castle
Workshop with an author

intervention of the French association Instant Science

theatre, music and fine arts in France
Total

Estimated cost
700,00
700,00
100,00

3 500,00
12 338,00
12 660,00
11 100,00
8 070,00
750,00
732,00

1 150,00
1 400,00
900,00
900,00

2 500,00
600,00

1 900,00
60 000,00

Project Lump Sum

Project Lump Sum
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Annex Il - KA2 - Agreement Number: 2022-2-NL01-KA210-SCH-000096099
Date: 2022-12-02

Participating Organisations

LYCEE POLYVALENT JULES FIL

Organisation ID (OID) E10189985

Latin Legal Name LYCEE POLYVALENT JULES FIL

Organisation Role Partner Organisation

Registration Number 191100072

Legal Form UNKNOWN

Address 1 Boulevard Joliot Curie 11890 CARCASSONNE
Country France

Colegio FEC Santa Joaquina de Vedruna Madrid

Organisation ID (OID) E10242288

Latin Legal Name Colegio FEC Santa Joaquina de Vedruna Madrid
Organisation Role Partner Organisation

Registration Number 28019348

VAT Number R7800869E

Legal Form FUNDACION

Address Travesia de Costa Brava, 3 28034 Madrid
Country Spain

Liceo Statale Carlo Porta di Monza

Organisation ID (OID) E10086890

Latin Legal Name Liceo Statale Carlo Porta di Monza
Organisation Role Partner Organisation

Registration Number 85013990156

Legal Form UNKNOWN

Address via della Guerrina 15 20900 Monza
Country Italy

OSG Hengelo

Organisation ID (OID) E10080048
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Date: 2022-12-02

Latin Legal Name
Organisation Role
Registration Number
VAT Number

Legal Form

Address

Country

OSG Hengelo

Applicant Organisation

819637294

08177914

STICHTING

Sloetsweg 155 7556 HM 7556 HM Hengelo

Netherlands

414
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